date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 3
SERIES: RCJ-01 | DESCRIPTION: RCA JACK
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• through hole
• right angle
SPECIFICATIONS

flammability rating UL94V-0
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
RCJ-01 X
Housing Color:
1 = Black
2 = Red
3 = White
4 = Yellow
5 = Blue
6 = Green
7 = Orange
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: RCJ-01 | DESCRIPTION: RCA JACK date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 3
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
2.6
(3 PLCS)
0.102
0.1975.0
0.39410.0
4.5 0.177
0.0280.7
1.7 0.067
4.2 0.165
12
1
1
0.457
0.41710.6
0.47212.0
0.2606.6
11.6
3.6 0.142
1.3 0.051
4.0 0.156
8.3 0.327
6.5 0.256
0.098
(3 PLCS)
2.5
14.5 0.571
MATERIAL PLATING
terminals brass tin
shell iron tin